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Program Name Correspondence Type Address City State Zip ConcatPhone Contact_Title Contact Contact_Email School_Website School District
Accelus Correspondence District Program PO Box 115 Tuluksak AK 99679 (907) 695-5625 Superintendent Cassabdra Bennett cbennett@yupiit.org https://www.yupiit.org/ Yupiit
AKTEACH District Program 722 Mill Bay Rd Kodiak AK 99615 (907) 486-7544 Head Teacher Lisa Cavan lcavan01@kibsd.org http://www.akteach.org Kodiak
AK-TRAILS Correspondence Statewide Program PO Box 19569 Thorne Bay AK 99919 (907) 828-8254 Superindentent Sherry Becker sbecker@sisd.org http://www.sisd.org Southeast Island
Alaska Homeschool District Program PO Box 369 Delta Junction AK 99737 (907) 895-4655 Principal Shaun Streyle sstreyle@dgsd.us http://www.dgsd.us Delta Greely
Alaska REACH Academy Statewide Program Box 454 Tok AK 99780 (907) 883-2591 Teacher Rob Fabian rfabian@agsd.us http://reachacademy.us Alaska Gateway
Bristol Bay Correspondence District Program Po Box 169 Naknek AK 99633 (907) 246-4265 Principal Shannon Harvilla shannonharvilla@bbbsd.net http://www.bbbsd.net/District/ Bristol Bay
Chatham Correspondence Statewide Program P O Box 109 Tenakee Springs AK 88941 (907) 736-2204 Correspondence Coordinator Megan Moody mmoody@chathamsd.org https://chathamsd.org/correspondence-program/ Chatham
Connections District Program 143 E Park Ave Soldotna AK 99669 (907) 714-8880 Principal Richard Bartolowits rbartolowits@kpbsd.k12.ak.us http://connect.kpbsd.k12.ak.us/ Kenai Peninsula
Cordova School District Innovative Learning District Program PO Box 1330 Cordova AK 99574 (907) 424-3266 Principal Kate Williams kawilliams@cordovasd.org http://www.cordovasd.org Cordova
CyberLynx Correspondence Program Statewide Program PO Box 599 Nenana AK 99760 (907) 832-5423 Principal Brian Rozell brozell@nenanalynx.org http://www.nenanalynx.org Nenana
Denali PEAK Statewide Program PO Box 280 Healy AK 99743 (907) 683-2278 Principal Jeni Mason jenimason@dbsd.org http://www.dbsd.org Denali
Dillingham Correspondence School District Program PO Box 170 Dillingham AK 99576 (907) 842-5221 Principal Vincent Kane vkane@dlgsd.org http://www.dlgsd.org/correspondence Dillingham
Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr. Statewide Program Box 772182 Eagle River AK 99577 (907) 694-6100 Principal Michael Willyerd mwillyerd@iditarodsd.org http://www.dlc.gcisa.net/ Iditarod
Extensions Correspondence District Program PO Box 131 Nome AK 99762 (907) 443-2231 Superintendent Jamie Burgess jburgess@nomeschools.org http://www.nomeschools.org/domain/28 Nome
Fairbanks B.E.S.T. Statewide Program 520 Fifth Ave Fairbanks AK 99701 (907) 452-2000 Director of Personalized Learning Laurie Beam laurie.beam@k12northstar.org http://www.k12northstar.org/best Fairbanks
Family Partnership Charter School District Program 4400 Business Park Blvd # B22 Anchorage AK 99503 (907) 742-3700 Principal Jessica Parker jessica_parker@asdk12.org https://familypartnership.asdk12.org/ Anchorage
Fast Track Statewide Program 333 Schoenbar Rd Ketchikan AK 99901 (907) 225-2127 Director of Teaching & Learning Alonso Escalante alonso.escalante@k21schools.org http://fasttrack.kgbsd.org Ketchikcan
FOCUS Homeschool Statewide Program 9312 Vanguard Dr Anchorage AK 99507 (907) 522-7400 Head Teacher Annie Dougherty adougherty@chugachschools.com http://www.focushomeschool.org Chugach
Frontier Charter School District Program 400 W Northern Lights Blvd Ste 4 Anchorage AK 99503 (907) 742-1180 Principal Gerald Finkler finkler_gerald@asdk12.org https://frontier.asdk12.org/ Anchorage
Haines Home School District Program Box 1289 Haines AK 99827 (907) 766-6700 Lead Home School Teacher Lisa Andriesen landriesen@hbsd.net http://www.hbsd.net/ Haines
HomeBRIDGE District Program 10014 Crazy Horse Dr Juneau AK 99801 (907) 523-1821 Adminstrator Kristin Garot kristin.garot@juneauschools.org http://http://homebridge.juneauschools.org/ Juneau
Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA) Statewide Program 2157 Van Horn Rd Fairbanks AK 99701 (907) 374-2200 Director Daryl Bowers daryl.bowers@ideafamilies.org http://www.ideafamilies.org Galena
Lakeview Home School District Program Box 498 King Salmon AK 99613 (907) 246-4280 Principal Nate Davis ndavis@lpsd.com http://www.lpsd.com/ Lake and Peninsula
LEAD Correspondence Statewide Program Box 429 Yakutat AK 99689 (907) 784-3317 Superintendent Patricia Hutcherson williams@yakutatschools.org http://www.leadschool.org Yakutat
Mat-Su Central School Statewide Program 600 E Railroad Ave #6 Wasilla AK 99654 (907) 352-7480 Principal John Brown john.brown@matsuk12.us http://www.matsucentral.org Mat-Su
NWABSD Home School District Program Box 51 Kotzebue AK 99752 (907) 442-1811 Assistant Superintendent Sandra Kowalski skowalski@nwarctic.org http://www.nwarctic.org Northwest Arctic
PACE Correspondence Statewide Program Box 800   Physical: 100 School Road Craig AK 99921 (907) 826-3274 Principal Mollie Harings mharings@craigschools.com http://www.paceschool.net/ Craig
PAIDEIA Cooperative School Statewide Program 616 W 10th Ave Anchorage AK 99501 (907) 742-4164 Principal Douglas Gray gray_douglas@asdk12.org https://paideia.asdk12.org/ Anchorage
Pribilof Correspondence School District Program PO Box 207 St. Paul AK 99660 (907) 859-2228 Superintendent John Bruce brucej@pribilof.org http://www.pribilofsd.org Pribilof
Raven School Statewide Program 4762 Old Airport Way Fairbanks AK 99709 (907) 622-6631 Director Kimberly Bergey kbergey@yksd.com https://www.ravenhomeschool.com/ Yukon Koyukuk
Sitka REACH District Program 305 Baranof St Sitka AK 99835 (907) 747-7514 Principal Jill Lecrone Lecronej@sitkaschools.org https://www.sitkaschools.org/Page/3376 Sitka
Totem Correspondence School Statewide Program Box 109 Hydaburg AK 99922 (907) 285-3591 Principal Bart Mwarey bmwarey@hydaburg.k12.ak.us http://www.totemcorrespondence.org/ Hydaburg
Twindly Bridge Charter School District Program 141 E Seldon Rd Ste C Wasilla AK 99654 (907) 376-6680 Principal John Weetman john.weetman@matsuk12.us http://www.twindlybridge.us/ Mat-Su
Upstream Learning Correspondence Statewide Program Box 108 Glennallen AK 99588 (907) 822-8526 Teacher/Advisor Mark Proch mproch@crsd.us http://www.crsd.us Copper River
Valdez Home School District Program PO Box 398 Valdez AK 99686 (907) 835-4357 Homeschool Coordinator Ruthie Knight rknight@valdezcityschools.org http://www.valdezcityschools.org/vhp Valdez
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